Yu
ntu
Mi
cro
ele
ctr
on
ics

functions
• Individual lock function to avoid misoperation
5 Ordering Information
The following chips are available for ordering.
Table 1: Ordering Table
Product Memory Package IO Channel
Part Number Flash SRAM Pin Count Package Normal IO High Voltage IO LIN IO
YTM32Z1MD04H0MFMDT 48KB 8KB 32 QFN 7 1 1
YTM32Z1MD04H0MFMT 48KB 8KB 32 QFN 11 1 1
YTM32Z1MD04H0MFKT 48KB 8KB 24 QFN 7 1 1
5.1 Part Number Information
YTM 32 Z 1 MD 0 4 H0 M FM D T
Product Status
MCU Type
Product Line
Generation
Level
Memory Size
Reserved
Ambient Temperature
Package
Packing
Major Revision
Optional Feature
Figure 2: Part Numbers Field
Table 2: Part Number Field Description
Field Description Values
YTM Product Status
YTM: Qualified
PTM: Prototype
32 MCU Type 32: 32-bit
B Product Line
B: General
D: Dashboard
P: Powertrain
V: Vision
N: Network
Z: High voltage, integrity
Data Sheet YTM32Z1MD0x Data Sheet, REV. 1.0, February 2024 8
Yu
ntu
Mi
cro
ele
ctr
on
ics
Yuntu Microelectronics
Table 2 continued from previous page
Field Description Values
1 Generation 1st generation production
Product Line
B
Hx: High end
Mx: Middle end
Lx: Low end
Hx Level
Z
Mx: Motor+LIN-PHY
Lx: LIN-PHY
Cx: CAN-PHY
Tx: Touch-sensor
Dx: LED Driver
0 Major Revision 1st revision
0 1 2 3 4 5 6
Z - - - 32K 48K 64K 128K
H 1M 2M 4M 6M 8M 12M 16M
M - - 128K 256K 512K 1M 2M
1 Memory Size
L - - - 32K 64K 128K 256K
G0 Reserved Reserved
M Ambient Temperature
C: -40◦C ~85◦C